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Troy Dixie Softball

Date Day Time Home Team

April

Misfits5:45 P.M. Pink Socks Field 204/04/2022    Mon

Diamond Divas7:30 P.M. After Shock Field 204/04/2022    Mon

Misfits5:45 P.M. Diamond Divas Field 204/07/2022    Thu
Sweet Heat7:30 P.M. Pink Socks Field 204/07/2022    Thu

After Shock7:30 P.M. Sweet Heat Field 204/08/2022    Fri

Pink Socks5:45 P.M. After Shock Field 204/11/2022    Mon
Sweet Heat7:30 P.M. Misfits Field 204/11/2022    Mon

After Shock5:45 P.M. Misfits Field 204/12/2022    Tue
Diamond Divas7:30 P.M. Sweet Heat Field 204/12/2022    Tue

Pink Socks5:45 P.M. Diamond Divas Field 204/14/2022    Thu

Pink Socks5:45 P.M. Misfits Field 204/18/2022    Mon

After Shock7:30 P.M. Diamond Divas Field 204/18/2022    Mon

Pink Socks5:45 P.M. Sweet Heat Field 204/19/2022    Tue

Sweet Heat5:45 P.M. After Shock Field 204/21/2022    Thu
Diamond Divas7:30 P.M. Misfits Field 204/21/2022    Thu

Diamond Divas5:45 P.M. Pink Socks Field 204/25/2022    Mon

Misfits7:30 P.M. After Shock Field 204/25/2022    Mon

Sweet Heat5:45 P.M. Diamond Divas Field 204/26/2022    Tue

Misfits5:45 P.M. Sweet Heat Field 204/28/2022    Thu
After Shock7:30 P.M. Pink Socks Field 204/28/2022    Thu

May

Diamond Divas5:45 P.M. After Shock Field 205/02/2022    Mon

Sweet Heat7:30 P.M. Pink Socks Field 205/02/2022    Mon

Misfits5:45 P.M. Diamond Divas Field 205/03/2022    Tue

After Shock5:45 P.M. Sweet Heat Field 205/05/2022    Thu
Misfits7:30 P.M. Pink Socks Field 205/05/2022    Thu
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Troy Dixie Softball

Date Day Time Home Team

May

Diamond Divas5:45 P.M. Sweet Heat Field 205/09/2022    Mon

Pink Socks7:30 P.M. After Shock Field 205/09/2022    Mon

After Shock5:45 P.M. Misfits Field 205/10/2022    Tue

Pink Socks5:45 P.M. Diamond Divas Field 205/12/2022    Thu
Sweet Heat7:30 P.M. Misfits Field 205/12/2022    Thu

Diamond Divas5:45 P.M. After Shock Field 205/16/2022    Mon

Pink Socks7:30 P.M. Misfits Field 205/16/2022    Mon

Sweet Heat5:45 P.M. Pink Socks Field 205/17/2022    Tue

After Shock5:45 P.M. Sweet Heat Field 205/19/2022    Thu
Misfits7:30 P.M. Diamond Divas Field 205/19/2022    Thu
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